ERKBE

BESEE: =R +5 ~ +95°C (JIRMHETEEEE , 15518)

KB EAEFIKARE (HIGH QUALITY)

. P43

L& (SAFE)

J&Fat4 (COMFORTABLE )

BASE

IEC529

105

(3~26L

RZRRS izt

« Wiggens

JIliERS

C

90
80
70
60
50
40
30

20
0

IKIAERTT

HRZL

WAS
WAI2

Z_WA20

60 120

180 min

kw Wx L/Dcm )Wx L/Hcm L kg
9WA1008 WA8 +5--95 0.1 +0.2 2.0 23x 27 /14 29x32x28/44 3-8 8.5
9WA1012 WA12 +5--95 0.1 +0.2 2.0 35x 27 /14 40x 32 x28/44 5-14 9.8
9WA1020  WA20 +5--95 0.1 +0.2 2.0 50x 30/18 56 x 35 x 32/49 8-26 14.2

www.wiggens.com 75




